DATE

March 22/23
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday

March 29/30
Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Saturday

April 5/6
Sunday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday

April 12/13
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Saturday

April 26/27
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

May 3/4
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday

Saturday

LONG ISLAND SENIOR GIRLS YOUTH LACROSSE LEAGUE

TIME
12:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:30 PM
2:30 PM

5:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM

10:30 AM

3:00 PM
2:30 PM
6:00 PM

3:00 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
5:45 PM

10:00 AM

4:30 PM
1:00 PM
6:15 PM

4:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

2014 Seventh Grade West Conference

VISITOR

North Shore

Garden City

Port Washington
Rockville Centre Red

MM

Oyster Bay @
North Shore @
Manhasset Orange @
Port Washington @

Manhasset Blue @
Garden City @
Rockville Centre Blue@
Rockville Centre Red @

Oyster Bay @
Rockville Centre Blue@
North Shore @

Rockville Centre Red @

Port Washington @
Manhasset Orange @
Rockville Centre Red @
Rockville Centre Blue@

Oyster Bay
North Shore
Manhasset Blue
Garden City

®@®®®

HOME

Oyster Bay @ Roosevelt Turf
Manhasset Blue

Manhasset Orange

Rockville Centre Blue

Garden City @ St Paul’'s 1
Manhasset Blue
Rockville Centre Red
Rockville Centre Blue

Oyster Bay @ Roosevelt Turf
North Shore

Manhasset Orange

Port Washington

Manhasset Orange
Manhasset Blue
Port Washington
Garden City @ GCHS

Oyster Bay @ Vernon Elementary

North Shore
Manhasset Blue
Garden City @ GCHS

Rockville Centre Red
Rockville Centre Blue
Port Washington
Manhasset Orange



May 10/11

Saturday 2:00 PM Rockville Centre Blue@ Oyster Bay @ Roosevelt Turf
Saturday 5:30 PM North Shore @ Rockville Centre Red
Saturday 4:00 PM Port Washington @ Garden City @ St Paul’s 1
Saturday 4:30 PM Manhasset Orange @ Manhasset Blue

May 17/18

Seed 2 @ Seed 1 Championship Game
Seed 4 @ Seed 2

Seed 6 @ Seed 5

Seed 8 @ Seed 7

The West Conference Champion will play the East Conference Champion at a neutral site
on either May 20 or 21

Garden City plays on the turf at Garden City HS or the grass at St. Paul’s

Manhasset plays at on the turf at Manhasset HS

North Shore plays of the turf at North Shore HS

Oyster Bay plays on the turf at Roosevelt Park or the grass at Vernon Elementary Elementary
School

Port Washington 7 plays on the turf at Schreiber (Port Washington) HS

Rockville Centre plays on the turf at Skelos Park



