## LONG ISLAND SENIOR GIRLS YOUTH LACROSSE LEAGUE

## 2014 Seventh Grade West Conference

DATE	TIME	VISITOR		HOME				
March 22/23 Saturday	12:00 PM	North Shore	@	Oyster Bay @ Roosevelt Turf				
<u>Saturday</u>	3:00 PM	Garden City	@	Manhasset Blue				
<u>Saturday</u>	4:30 PM	Port Washington	@	Manhasset Orange				
<u>Sunday</u>	2:30 PM	Rockville Centre Red	@	Rockville Centre Blue				
<u>ounday</u>	2.001111		e					
March 29/30								
<u>Saturday</u>	<u>5:30 PM</u>	Oyster Bay	@	Garden City @ St Paul's 1				
<u>Sunday</u>	<u>7:30 PM</u>	North Shore	@	Manhasset Blue				
<u>Saturday</u>	<u>5:30 PM</u>	Manhasset Orange	@	Rockville Centre Red				
Saturday	7:30 PM	Port Washington	@	Rockville Centre Blue				
_								
April 5/6								
<u>Sunday</u>	<u>10:30 AM</u>	Manhasset Blue	@	Oyster Bay @ Roosevelt Turf				
<u>Saturday</u>	<u>3:00 PM</u>	Garden City	@	North Shore				
<u>Saturday</u>	<u>2:30 PM</u>	Rockville Centre Blue	-	Manhasset Orange				
<u>Sunday</u>	<u>6:00 PM</u>	Rockville Centre Red	@	Port Washington				
April 12/13								
Saturday	3:00 PM	Oyster Bay	@	Manhasset Orange				
<u>Saturday</u>	4:30 PM	Rockville Centre Blue	•	Manhasset Blue				
<u>Sunday</u>	<u>4:30 PM</u> 6:00 PM	North Shore	@	Port Washington				
<u>Saturday</u>	<u>5:45 PM</u>	Rockville Centre Red	-	Garden City @ GCHS				
<u>Saturday</u>	<u>5.451 M</u>		e					
April 26/27								
<u>Saturday</u>	<u>10:00 AM</u>	Port Washington	@	Oyster Bay @ Vernon Elementary				
<u>Saturday</u>	<u>4:30 PM</u>	Manhasset Orange	@	North Shore				
<u>Saturday</u>	<u>1:00 PM</u>	<b>Rockville Centre Red</b>	@	Manhasset Blue				
<u>Saturday</u>	<u>6:15 PM</u>	<b>Rockville Centre Blue</b>	@	Garden City @ GCHS				
May 3/4								
<u>Saturday</u>	<u>4:00 PM</u>	Oyster Bay	@	Rockville Centre Red				
<u>Saturday</u>	<u>5:30 PM</u>	North Shore	@	Rockville Centre Blue				
<u>Sunday</u>	<u>6:00 PM</u>	Manhasset Blue	@	Port Washington				
<u>Saturday</u>	<u>6:00 PM</u>	Garden City	@	Manhasset Orange				

May 10/11				
<u>Saturday</u>	<u>2:00 PM</u>	Rockville Centre Blue@		Oyster Bay @ Roosevelt Turf
<u>Saturday</u>	<u>5:30 PM</u>	North Shore	@	Rockville Centre Red
<u>Saturday</u>	<u>4:00 PM</u>	Port Washington	@	Garden City @ St Paul's 1
<u>Saturday</u>	<u>4:30 PM</u>	Manhasset Orange	@	Manhasset Blue

May 17/18 Seed 2 @ Seed 1 Championship Game Seed 4 @ Seed 2 Seed 6 @ Seed 5 Seed 8 @ Seed 7

The West Conference Champion will play the East Conference Champion at a neutral site on either May 20 or 21

Garden City plays on the turf at Garden City HS or the grass at St. Paul's

Manhasset plays at on the turf at Manhasset HS

North Shore plays of the turf at North Shore HS

Oyster Bay plays on the turf at Roosevelt Park or the grass at Vernon Elementary Elementary School

Port Washington 7 plays on the turf at Schreiber (Port Washington) HS

Rockville Centre plays on the turf at Skelos Park